
46^ TRE RIFUGI VAL PELLICE

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ASSOLUTA

1 98 DEMATTEIS Martin 1986 SPORTIFICATION 2:03'59.6 0.0
2 48 GHIANO Gianluca 2000 BAUDENASCA 2:12'23.7 8'24.1
3 287 BRUNO Giacomo 2001 ATLETICA PINEROLO 2:13'17.5 9'17.9
4 54 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 ATLETICA PINEROLO 2:17'18.7 13'19.1
5 201 QUAGLIA Giovanni 1992 PODISTICA VALLE VARAIT 2:20'55.6 16'56.0
6 241 REYNAUD Federico 1988 RUNCARD 2:23'31.5 19'31.9
7 338 PHILIPPOT Joseph 2003 PONT SAINT MARTIN 2:23'38.4 19'38.8
8 107 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 G.S. DES AMIS 2:26'20.4 22'20.8
9 254 TOURN Matteo 1990 BOBBIESE 2:29'04.4 25'04.8

10 312 GAMBA Fabrizio 1988 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:29'31.3 25'31.7
11 140 MARTINAT Fabio 1997 G.S. POMARETTO'80 2:31'37.3 27'37.7
12 288 BARALE Samuele 2001 LI VIOL OUSITAN 2:33'36.9 29'37.3
13 109 GARNIER Claudio 1973 BAUDENASCA 2:34'14.4 30'14.8
14 110 GARNIER Manuel 1998 BAUDENASCA 2:34'14.8 30'15.2
15 341 SOGGETTI Emanuele 2000 G.S. POMARETTO'80 2:36'26.8 32'27.2
16 267 BONETTO Stefano 1989 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2:36'48.9 32'49.3
17 325 FALLA Emanuele 1983 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 2:37'16.1 33'16.5
18 373 MINETTI Alice 1990 BOVES RUN 2:37'58.1 33'58.5
19 117 MARTINA Marco 1980 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2:39'44.2 35'44.6
20 222 BESSON Lorenzo 1996 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:40'23.9 36'24.3
21 180 BENECH Alberto 1973 GASM 2:42'07.9 38'08.3
22 345 CHIALVO Martina 1987 PODISTICA VALLE VARAIT 2:43'55.1 39'55.5
23 73 ROSSO Davide 2000 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 2:44'08.9 40'09.3
24 293 CHIRI Alex 1990 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:44'51.3 40'51.7
25 189 MINA Luca 1984 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 2:45'07.5 41'07.9
26 290 LEONE Davide 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:45'18.8 41'19.2
27 376 GASCA Manuel 1993 GASM 2:46'50.7 42'51.1
28 56 BOSSO Emanuele Dario 1998 BAUDENASCA 2:47'04.1 43'04.5
29 195 RAVERA Simone 1984 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 2:47'10.9 43'11.3
30 224 GARNIER Massimo 1974 GASM 2:47'15.1 43'15.5
31 343 VACCHIERI Marco 2001 G.S. DES AMIS 2:47'24.5 43'24.9
32 218 MISSIO Gianguido 2001 ATLETICA PINEROLO 2:47'45.7 43'46.1
33 229 SIBONA Stefano 1986 GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 2:48'47.0 44'47.4
34 240 FOSSAT Lorenzo 2002 ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S. 2:49'28.9 45'29.3
35 165 RAVOTTO Michele 1988 G.S.D.VALTANARO 2:50'08.3 46'08.7
36 302 ROSANO Mattia 1995 GASM 2:50'19.6 46'20.0
37 120 ANGELERI Andrea 1993 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 2:50'21.4 46'21.8
38 342 RAS Diego 1995 ATLETICA PINEROLO 2:50'39.0 46'39.4
39 322 BIANCIOTTO Stefano 2000 ATLETICA SALUZZO 2:51'38.9 47'39.3
40 225 GARNIER Luca 2004 GASM 2:52'56.1 48'56.5
41 311 GHIANO Dario 1973 BAUDENASCA 2:53'11.5 49'11.9
42 104 BALOCCO Matteo 1986 RUNCARD 2:53'49.1 49'49.5
43 68 PASTORINO Pietro 1993 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 2:53'52.6 49'53.0
44 75 CHARBONNIER Gianpaolo 1974 GASM 2:54'04.6 50'05.0
45 83 GERLI Filippo 1993 2:54'42.9 50'43.3
46 348 ZORZI Nazareno Umberto 2002 G.S. DES AMIS 2:54'48.8 50'49.2
47 197 ZOPPI Alberto 1984 GASM 2:55'05.6 51'06.0
48 96 BOGINO Alessandro 1989 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 2:55'58.2 51'58.6
49 193 MALAN Diego 1991 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2:56'15.9 52'16.3
50 262 ODINO Taziano 1980 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:57'04.5 53'04.9
51 103 TRON Manuel 1994 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 2:57'13.2 53'13.6
52 85 FERRET FONT Jordi 2000 2:57'22.7 53'23.1
53 166 BERTALOT Daniele 1983 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:58'22.6 54'23.0
54 184 D'ALESSANDRO Christian 1987 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 2:58'26.0 54'26.4
55 375 MAURINO Fabrizio 1987 2:58'49.1 54'49.5
56 13 RAJMONDO Emanuele 1988 GASM 2:58'53.0 54'53.4
57 80 POLI Gianluca 1986 SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 3:00'01.3 56'01.7
58 118 PICCARDINO Davide 1986 VIGONECHECORRE 3:00'09.0 56'09.4
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59 64 BARROVERO Andrea 1994 PODISTICA VALLE VARAIT 3:00'09.3 56'09.7
60 283 BERTALOT Valdo 1980 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:00'28.1 56'28.5
61 191 OLIARO Giulia 1991 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 3:00'39.9 56'40.3
62 309 BOSIO Piergiorgio 1968 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:02'52.8 58'53.2
63 167 TOGNINI Andrea 1993 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:03'16.7 59'17.1
64 203 UGHETTI Luca 1984 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:04'53.5 1:00'53.9
65 235 MAINARDI Alberto 2002 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 3:05'19.0 1:01'19.4
66 57 VENDITTI Marco 1986 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 3:05'47.7 1:01'48.1
67 211 BIGONI Michele 1981 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TE 3:06'15.1 1:02'15.5
68 355 USSEGLIO GROS Roberto 2004 G.S. DES AMIS 3:07'10.5 1:03'10.9
69 289 LEVETTO PATRON Arianna 2000 3:07'48.2 1:03'48.6
70 245 STRINGAT Daniel 1997 GASM 3:07'58.3 1:03'58.7
71 230 LASINA Simone 1992 GASM 3:08'56.5 1:04'56.9
72 130 BIANCO Mattia 1988 VIGONECHECORRE 3:09'02.7 1:05'03.1
73 168 TURINA Diego 1978 GASM 3:09'26.5 1:05'26.9
74 29 ALBERTO Andrea 1979 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:09'51.1 1:05'51.5
75 171 BRUNO FRANCO Loris 1980 GASM 3:10'09.6 1:06'10.0
76 261 CAFASSO Gianluca 1992 G.P. DILETT. TAPPOROSS 3:10'52.2 1:06'52.6
77 82 VIANCO Nicola 1987 RUNCARD 3:11'09.1 1:07'09.5
78 236 FRASCHIA Giulio 1968 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:11'33.9 1:07'34.3
79 317 SERENO Giulia 1997 G.S.D.VALTANARO 3:11'41.5 1:07'41.9
80 150 MARTINI Paolo 1978 RUNCARD 3:12'02.5 1:08'02.9
81 277 D'ALESSANDRO Luca 1990 RUNCARD 3:12'49.9 1:08'50.3
82 153 CASU Roberto 1979 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:13'23.7 1:09'24.1
83 65 SOBRERO Agnese 1992 AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 3:13'31.9 1:09'32.3
84 105 PASTORINO Davide 2001 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 3:14'03.5 1:10'03.9
85 260 BOCCATO Stefano 1983 BAUDENASCA 3:14'32.5 1:10'32.9
86 365 DRONZO Simone 2001 3:14'36.8 1:10'37.2
87 76 LINGUA Cesare 1995 RUNCARD 3:14'39.1 1:10'39.5
88 359 BRANCA Umberto 1985 3:14'47.0 1:10'47.4
89 227 VIBERTI Simone 1990 FAN FIT 3:15'24.9 1:11'25.3
90 37 BRUNO Marcello 1998 BAUDENASCA 3:15'25.0 1:11'25.4
91 353 PERLO Francesco 1981 3:15'25.3 1:11'25.7
92 137 BOAGLIO Mauro Chiaffredo 1970 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:15'26.0 1:11'26.4
93 173 JOURDAN Alessandro 1998 3:15'28.9 1:11'29.3
94 11 CALABRESE Andrea 1991 3:15'50.6 1:11'51.0
95 251 PASCAL Davide 1986 3:16'10.5 1:12'10.9
96 170 BUNIVA Roberto 1968 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:16'16.5 1:12'16.9
97 273 GASCHINO Oscar 1973 SPORTIFICATION 3:16'42.7 1:12'43.1
98 30 CHIUSANO Paolo 1982 ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S. 3:16'45.4 1:12'45.8
99 360 FOGLIA Danilo 1988 3:17'09.1 1:13'09.5

100 50 ZOPPI Daniele 1974 GASM 3:18'00.5 1:14'00.9
101 70 MOREL Jonah 1995 GASM 3:19'04.0 1:15'04.4
102 12 MURGIONI Luca 1982 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:19'05.8 1:15'06.2
103 206 BAROLIN Debora 1990 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVER 3:19'23.9 1:15'24.3
104 242 AREZZI Giorgia 1980 BAUDENASCA 3:19'37.9 1:15'38.3
105 220 LISDERO Samuele 1989 RUNCARD 3:19'59.6 1:16'00.0
106 362 TESTA Luca 2001 3:20'17.6 1:16'18.0
107 162 BERTALOT Stefano 1979 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:20'27.1 1:16'27.5
108 142 GIRAUDO Luca 1988 VIGONECHECORRE 3:20'28.0 1:16'28.4
109 126 BERGERO Jean Marc 1993 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:20'29.5 1:16'29.9
110 215 BONNET Stefano 1997 GASM 3:20'36.7 1:16'37.1
111 196 OLIARO Tomaso 1992 GASM 3:20'43.0 1:16'43.4
112 63 DE FILIPPO Andrea 1979 AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 3:21'08.7 1:17'09.1
113 356 PEROTTO Federica 1996 3:21'19.9 1:17'20.3
114 55 MANAVELLA Davide 1984 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 3:21'59.8 1:18'00.2
115 335 SORU Raffaele 1977 GASM 3:22'15.1 1:18'15.5
116 186 PONS Patrik 1975 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:22'20.3 1:18'20.7
117 176 MARTINA Fulvio 1973 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:22'21.8 1:18'22.2
118 136 TOURN Elena 1975 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:22'24.1 1:18'24.5
119 177 POETTO Giovanni 1965 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:22'52.3 1:18'52.7
120 303 FERRERO Camilla 1997 RUNCARD 3:23'03.5 1:19'03.9
121 46 BOCCO Manuel 1994 BAUDENASCA 3:23'33.4 1:19'33.8
122 78 VOTTERO Marta Maria 1992 RUNCARD 3:23'45.9 1:19'46.3
123 352 OPIA Manuel 1979 RUNCARD 3:23'55.9 1:19'56.3
124 198 BRUNO Carlo 1962 ATLETICA PINEROLO 3:24'15.7 1:20'16.1
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125 232 NICOLA Marco 2000 ATLETICA SALUZZO 3:24'49.2 1:20'49.6
126 296 BRACOTTO Emilio 1972 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TE 3:25'00.5 1:21'00.9
127 99 PICCOLI Gabriele 2004 GASM 3:25'00.9 1:21'01.3
128 366 PONS Claudio 1961 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:25'14.7 1:21'15.1
129 187 CHIAVAZZA Roberto 1971 ATLETICA SALUZZO 3:25'22.1 1:21'22.5
130 255 VINCON Michele 1973 VIGONECHECORRE 3:25'34.2 1:21'34.6
131 336 CHIONI Andrea 1995 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:25'47.3 1:21'47.7
132 351 GARNIER Ivan 1978 3:26'11.4 1:22'11.8
133 327 BRONZETTI Daniele 1978 RUNCARD 3:26'24.1 1:22'24.5
134 314 CASTAGNO Marco 1983 GASM 3:26'39.8 1:22'40.2
135 300 FOSSAT Isaac 2002 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:26'58.8 1:22'59.2
136 132 BELLORA Matteo 2005 3:27'03.0 1:23'03.4
137 124 BOAGLIO Livio 1965 BAUDENASCA 3:27'10.7 1:23'11.1
138 10 CORAGLIA Virginia 1991 3:27'18.6 1:23'19.0
139 301 FRANZA Chiara 1998 RUNCARD 3:27'27.1 1:23'27.5
140 231 GHIGLIONE Joel 1989 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:27'51.6 1:23'52.0
141 284 VANHEULE Gilles 1958 SERRE-CHEVALIER BRIANC 3:28'17.5 1:24'17.9
142 250 BOIERO Maurizio 1972 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:28'18.4 1:24'18.8
143 374 BELLIN Samuele 1998 3:28'22.2 1:24'22.6
144 174 ERCOLE William 1997 RUNCARD 3:29'02.3 1:25'02.7
145 217 ERCOLE Denis 1994 RUNCARD 3:29'03.4 1:25'03.8
146 79 ROSTAN Fabio 1997 BAUDENASCA 3:29'35.4 1:25'35.8
147 66 PONS Marco 1997 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:29'54.2 1:25'54.6
148 313 ROSSO Alberto 2003 3:30'41.8 1:26'42.2
149 53 CHIAVAZZA Irma 2002 ATLETICA SALUZZO 3:31'40.4 1:27'40.8
150 141 FORNELLI Giacomo 1976 TRAIL RUNNING TORINO 3:31'42.1 1:27'42.5
151 340 MEUTHEN Stefan Marco 2002 RUNCARD 3:32'49.6 1:28'50.0
152 144 LASAGNO Kristian 1988 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:33'00.5 1:29'00.9
153 127 CORAGLIA Marco 1988 RUNCARD 3:33'06.2 1:29'06.6
154 358 REGIS Mattia 1980 3:33'50.8 1:29'51.2
155 372 MAGAGNA Alessandro 1973 3:34'17.1 1:30'17.5
156 52 AVONDET Andrea 1983 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:35'07.9 1:31'08.3
157 363 COSTA Alessandro 1971 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 3:35'10.0 1:31'10.4
158 112 PUDDU Marco 1992 RUNCARD 3:35'21.9 1:31'22.3
159 9 FERRERO Francesco 1983 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:35'37.0 1:31'37.4
160 74 MANCINI Claudio 1992 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:35'40.2 1:31'40.6
161 88 AVONDET Vanni 1976 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:35'45.3 1:31'45.7
162 299 BERTONE Flavio 1974 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:35'57.0 1:31'57.4
163 135 CHIABERTO Gabriele 1994 BAUDENASCA 3:36'02.5 1:32'02.9
164 258 RIVOIRA Matteo 1975 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:36'36.4 1:32'36.8
165 156 MEYER Miriam 1976 SERRE-CHEVALIER BRIANC 3:36'40.4 1:32'40.8
166 111 PARODI Andrea 1993 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 3:37'02.8 1:33'03.2
167 122 DRUA Mauro 1972 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:37'06.8 1:33'07.2
168 319 BOTTIGLIENGO Simone 1994 RUNCARD 3:37'11.4 1:33'11.8
169 157 MEYER Nima 2003 SERRE-CHEVALIER BRIANC 3:38'04.6 1:34'05.0
170 181 TOPAZI Nicolò Andrea 1991 IL PODIO 3:39'10.2 1:35'10.6
171 199 MARTINA Norma 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:40'16.2 1:36'16.6
172 21 SCIASCIA Paolo 1974 STANDARD 3:41'02.3 1:37'02.7
173 256 SPANU Alessandro 1972 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:41'05.8 1:37'06.2
174 183 COMBA Gianluca 1994 RUNCARD 3:41'47.6 1:37'48.0
175 15 VOLA Daniele 1995 RUNCARD 3:42'05.0 1:38'05.4
176 143 BRICCO Cinzia 1974 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:42'31.5 1:38'31.9
177 223 BONNET Mauro 1967 GASM 3:42'54.4 1:38'54.8
178 101 LAURENTI Alberto 1993 RUNCARD 3:42'58.1 1:38'58.5
179 259 TORLASCO Andrea 1983 VERDENERO 3:43'21.5 1:39'21.9
180 364 AGLI' Elisa 1997 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:43'49.3 1:39'49.7
181 161 AIRAUDO Fabrizio 1979 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:44'56.0 1:40'56.4
182 26 MENARDI Davide 1992 RUNCARD 3:45'21.3 1:41'21.7
183 34 ALBERA Luca 1986 VIGONECHECORRE 3:45'26.5 1:41'26.9
184 38 PAGETTI Federico 1986 RUNCARD 3:45'31.9 1:41'32.3
185 257 VILLANUEVA Francisco 1971 STANDARD 3:45'48.6 1:41'49.0
186 278 ARIANTI Gianpaolo 1973 3:45'51.2 1:41'51.6
187 8 FORNERO Daniele 1985 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:46'43.1 1:42'43.5
188 113 GIACCHERO Alessio 1994 RUNCARD 3:46'44.3 1:42'44.7
189 219 BERTIN Sylvie 1980 VIGONECHECORRE 3:47'01.4 1:43'01.8
190 51 BERGER Federica 1979 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:47'05.6 1:43'06.0
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191 14 TURINI Andrea 1980 RUNCARD 3:47'06.4 1:43'06.8
192 40 GODANO Gianluca 1985 MAREMONTANA 3:47'07.8 1:43'08.2
193 329 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM 3:47'28.5 1:43'28.9
194 160 BEROUD Pauline 1985 TRAIL 3:48'12.1 1:44'12.5
195 151 CHINDAMO Maria Pia 1980 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS 3:48'22.2 1:44'22.6
196 92 MANFREN Simona 1974 GASM 3:48'41.9 1:44'42.3
197 207 MALAVENDA Lorenzo Mario 1983 RUNCARD 3:49'03.5 1:45'03.9
198 308 REVELLO Fausto 1971 GASM 3:49'08.8 1:45'09.2
199 292 RAS Giulia 1993 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:49'18.1 1:45'18.5
200 304 MICHELETTI Andrea 1974 3:49'18.5 1:45'18.9
201 272 AGLI' Adriano 1977 STANDARD 3:50'25.7 1:46'26.1
202 347 SEGATTO Giulia 2003 G.S. DES AMIS 3:51'02.8 1:47'03.2
203 86 ROSACLOT Marco 1983 TRAIL 3:51'10.1 1:47'10.5
204 339 GUSMINI Roberto 1978 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:52'20.4 1:48'20.8
205 102 BIANCO Elvis 1974 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 3:53'16.6 1:49'17.0
206 237 LAMBERTI Antonella 1965 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:53'53.0 1:49'53.4
207 324 ANDREOLI Umberto 1990 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:54'01.8 1:50'02.2
208 91 MARCONETTO Matteo 1986 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:54'32.6 1:50'33.0
209 349 RUZZA Michela 1977 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 3:54'42.4 1:50'42.8
210 321 GIACALONE Daniele 1969 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 3:54'43.0 1:50'43.4
211 45 CASTAGNO Alessio 2002 RUNCARD 3:54'53.0 1:50'53.4
212 210 RIBOTTA Paolo 1993 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:54'54.8 1:50'55.2
213 200 MICHELIN SALOMON Ruben 1992 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:54'55.7 1:50'56.1
214 179 NOBILI Daniele 1997 3:55'25.6 1:51'26.0
215 134 CATALIN Alex 1983 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:55'31.1 1:51'31.5
216 333 ALESSIO Valentina 1992 C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TR 3:56'14.6 1:52'15.0
217 328 PARESCHI Marta 1989 C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TR 3:56'15.1 1:52'15.5
218 226 ROVERE Maurizio 1963 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:56'57.4 1:52'57.8
219 279 MURABITO Davide 1986 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 3:57'08.2 1:53'08.6
220 369 SANNICANDRO Ivana Ines 1987 3:57'56.5 1:53'56.9
221 281 TOSELLO Alessandro 1983 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:58'11.7 1:54'12.1
222 5 PERROTTA Domenico 1986 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS 3:58'58.7 1:54'59.1
223 97 GIRAUDO Monica 1980 GASM 3:59'40.3 1:55'40.7
224 238 MENSA Daniele 1983 BAUDENASCA 4:00'15.1 1:56'15.5
225 318 VOLPE Elena 1987 GASM 4:00'26.0 1:56'26.4
226 22 GIUNTOLI Federico 1988 TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L 4:01'14.3 1:57'14.7
227 291 CATALIN Sara 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:01'29.1 1:57'29.5
228 147 BRUNO Maddalena 1998 4:01'43.4 1:57'43.8
229 158 MUSARRA TUBI Stefano 1998 RUNCARD 4:01'44.2 1:57'44.6
230 128 CHIRI Gabriel 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:02'13.4 1:58'13.8
231 221 TRUCCO Roberta 1967 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:02'38.5 1:58'38.9
232 263 BORRIONE Fabrizio 1967 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS 4:03'00.9 1:59'01.3
233 239 CHIATTONE Carlo 1979 VIGONECHECORRE 4:03'05.5 1:59'05.9
234 286 ALBERTO Christian 1981 4:03'10.5 1:59'10.9
235 36 DAVICO Alex 1986 RUNCARD 4:03'36.7 1:59'37.1
236 152 BOER Daniele 1981 TRAIL 4:03'46.5 1:59'46.9
237 297 BOSCHI Andrea 1983 GASM 4:04'06.7 2:00'07.1
238 32 REVELLO Luca 1989 RUNCARD 4:04'24.0 2:00'24.4
239 172 PICCHI Alberto 1980 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:04'25.9 2:00'26.3
240 307 EL HAMDANI Omar 1992 4:06'56.7 2:02'57.1
241 154 CASINI Matteo 1991 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 4:08'47.5 2:04'47.9
242 310 NEGRA Gianluca 1984 PONT SAINT MARTIN 4:09'05.0 2:05'05.4
243 71 GHIRO Alessio Felice 1990 RUNCARD 4:09'12.8 2:05'13.2
244 246 GIORDAN Marco 1967 GASM 4:09'21.9 2:05'22.3
245 61 UTZERI Luca 1985 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 4:10'22.2 2:06'22.6
246 59 VEDOVATO Federico 1993 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 4:10'22.8 2:06'23.2
247 264 DE ANGELIS Enrico 1981 VIGONECHECORRE 4:10'34.7 2:06'35.1
248 205 FRASCHIA Andrea 1995 GASM 4:10'38.3 2:06'38.7
249 20 PAGANI Giulia 1992 RUNCARD 4:11'35.8 2:07'36.2
250 305 DE CESARE Francesco 1990 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 4:12'08.0 2:08'08.4
251 28 BOER Simone 1984 RUNCARD 4:12'13.6 2:08'14.0
252 316 VIOTTO Giuseppe 1964 VIGONECHECORRE 4:12'22.0 2:08'22.4
253 6 CAPPA Chiara 1995 RUNCARD 4:12'31.6 2:08'32.0
254 7 REVELLO Rachele 1997 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4:12'44.9 2:08'45.3
255 87 FERRERO Carola 1977 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:13'09.4 2:09'09.8
256 208 CORINTO Kevin Giuseppe 1997 4:13'18.4 2:09'18.8
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257 31 GRASSO Ludovico 1970 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:14'29.8 2:10'30.2
258 25 SBROLLI Fabrizio 1988 RUNCARD 4:15'12.2 2:11'12.6
259 332 NARDI Elisa Rosa 1979 GRANBIKE VELO CLUB 4:15'59.1 2:11'59.5
260 213 LOMI Martina 1994 G.S. POMARETTO'80 4:16'43.0 2:12'43.4
261 331 LOREGGIA Claudio 1977 RUNCARD 4:16'58.6 2:12'59.0
262 49 RAINAUDO Enrico 1979 STANDARD 4:17'03.5 2:13'03.9
263 247 BASSI Lisette 1989 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:17'28.5 2:13'28.9
264 35 DAVICO Andrea 1986 RUNCARD 4:17'38.5 2:13'38.9
265 164 RIGHERO Simone 1996 RUNCARD 4:17'55.4 2:13'55.8
266 188 BOER Mattia Pierantonio 1975 4:18'59.4 2:14'59.8
267 357 ROCCATI Giorgio 1968 VIGONECHECORRE 4:19'03.9 2:15'04.3
268 133 MENSA Lorenzo 1994 VIGONECHECORRE 4:19'08.7 2:15'09.1
269 19 GRASSI Stefano 1977 RUNCARD 4:19'29.2 2:15'29.6
270 47 PICETTI Edoardo 1974 KINO MANA 4:19'33.7 2:15'34.1
271 58 GILI VITTER Enrica 1995 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 4:20'32.6 2:16'33.0
272 62 BURATTO Roberto 1983 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 4:20'34.0 2:16'34.4
273 274 PERINO Paolo 1969 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 4:20'48.0 2:16'48.4
274 275 CERNAT Adelina 1976 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 4:21'44.8 2:17'45.2
275 276 BEGANI Ivan 1973 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 4:21'56.2 2:17'56.6
276 194 BRUERA Fabrizio 1982 4:22'43.6 2:18'44.0
277 344 BELTRAMO Paola 1980 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4:23'08.7 2:19'09.1
278 216 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 GASM 4:23'13.1 2:19'13.5
279 77 CHARBONNIER Giorgio 1965 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:25'09.7 2:21'10.1
280 334 SUGLIANO Walter 1988 RUNCARD 4:25'16.3 2:21'16.7
281 326 BORI Cinzia 1981 RUNCARD 4:26'26.3 2:22'26.7
282 44 MARTINO Enrico 1996 RUNCARD 4:26'57.7 2:22'58.1
283 72 ENGLEN Andrea 1989 RUNCARD 4:29'05.4 2:25'05.8
284 270 COCCA Andrea 1974 RUNCARD 4:29'13.1 2:25'13.5
285 119 SALVAI Daniele 1983 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS 4:29'36.3 2:25'36.7
286 271 PAONE Giovanni 1981 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:29'37.9 2:25'38.3
287 350 AHMADI Ghulam Mustafa 1992 RUNCARD 4:29'39.8 2:25'40.2
288 139 ROSSETTO Marco 1987 RUNCARD 4:30'09.7 2:26'10.1
289 23 TOURN BONCOEUR Samuele 1982 RUNCARD 4:30'49.0 2:26'49.4
290 148 SADDI Marco 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:31'22.4 2:27'22.8
291 39 MAESTRO Edoardo 1999 VIGONECHECORRE 4:35'30.7 2:31'31.1
292 280 TOSELLO Pierluigi 1957 RUNCARD 4:37'27.2 2:33'27.6
293 159 LEGER Jean Nicolò 2004 GASM 4:38'52.7 2:34'53.1
294 214 ROSSETTI Laura 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:40'16.7 2:36'17.1
295 1 MORIENA Valentino 1985 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4:40'17.1 2:36'17.5
296 149 GAYDOU Paolo 1968 U.S. SAN SECONDO 4:41'35.6 2:37'36.0
297 361 PACE Ivan 1977 4:41'37.0 2:37'37.4
298 42 MIEGGE Federica 1994 RUNCARD 4:41'48.0 2:37'48.4
299 43 GIORDAN Simona 1975 RUNCARD 4:41'48.4 2:37'48.8
300 269 PELLISSONE Federico 1965 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:43'37.8 2:39'38.2
301 268 MALAN Cinzia 1967 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:43'38.6 2:39'39.0
302 315 GIUSIANO Davide 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:44'29.8 2:40'30.2
303 69 MARTINA Isabel 1995 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:46'22.4 2:42'22.8
304 67 MARTINA Flavio 1963 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:46'22.9 2:42'23.3
305 169 BAUDUCCO Roberto 1963 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:46'35.7 2:42'36.1
306 89 MELISSARI Fabio Massimo 1969 TRAIL 4:47'12.6 2:43'13.0
307 90 GAMBA Bruna 1969 TRAIL 4:47'13.1 2:43'13.5
308 4 CHARBONNIER Enrique 1992 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4:47'44.0 2:43'44.4
309 3 CHARBONNIER Gaston 1994 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4:47'44.6 2:43'45.0
310 33 REVELLO Omar 1981 RUNCARD 4:48'34.5 2:44'34.9
311 185 ISABELLO Carla 1959 RUNCARD 4:52'03.9 2:48'04.3
312 155 SECCI Sabrina 1976 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:52'54.8 2:48'55.2
313 249 BONJOUR Luca 1984 4:53'04.7 2:49'05.1
314 253 BIANCO Marco 1984 4:53'05.8 2:49'06.2
315 121 CASSINA Micaela 1993 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:55'20.4 2:51'20.8
316 266 DAGHERO Alessandro 1987 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:55'21.8 2:51'22.2
317 294 BARRA Gabriele 1954 BAUDENASCA 4:55'31.5 2:51'31.9
318 18 PITONZO Andrea 1977 RUNCARD 4:58'02.0 2:54'02.4
319 163 PALARD Simona 1977 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:58'02.8 2:54'03.2
320 100 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 5:00'09.1 2:56'09.5
321 330 OMETTO Emanuele 1987 5:06'12.7 3:02'13.1
322 60 CARESIO Mauro 1965 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 5:09'04.4 3:05'04.8
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323 94 GRIOTTI Andrea 1998 RUNCARD 5:13'58.6 3:09'59.0
324 41 VOLPARA Michela 1992 ALBENGA RUNNERS 5:18'58.5 3:14'58.9
325 204 BRUSA Evelin 1980 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 5:21'53.1 3:17'53.5
326 95 BENEDETTO Mauro 1962 GASM 5:26'08.7 3:22'09.1
327 337 CUTAIA Salvatore 1973 RUNCARD 5:27'49.5 3:23'49.9
328 233 CAGLIO Valter 1963 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 5:38'48.3 3:34'48.7
329 123 BENECCHIO Gianni 1950 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 5:55'43.8 3:51'44.2

ISCRITTI ...... 376

NON PARTITI ... 45

2 LEO Fabrizio 1983 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
16 KEFER Joelle 1966
17 LECOQ Yves 1964 TRAIL
24 VOGEL Thomas 1991 TRAIL
27 CHIAUDANO Marco Giovanni 1976 RUNCARD
81 OTTONELLO Edoardo 1994 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
84 BOSIA Valentina 1988 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA

106 PEGONE Sara 2002 GASM
108 MOFFA Daniele 2006 GASM
114 ANFUSO Emanuele 1994 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
115 STIBER Luca 1992 OVADESE ORMIG
116 BOUCHARD Sofia 1994 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
129 BERT Paolo 1978 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
131 CHOP Halyna 1987 VIGONECHECORRE
138 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
145 FERRARI Fabrizio 1979 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
146 FALCO Marinella 1964 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
175 MARTINA Luca 1981 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
178 BERTONE Simone 1983 RUNCARD
182 VIOLA Andrea 1987 RUNCARD
190 CAMUSSO Silvia 1988 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO
192 PRINO Davide 1994 RUNCARD
202 TARUFFI Diego 2003 ATLETICA TEAM CARIGNAN
209 CALORIO Daniele 1982 RUNCARD
212 REGAZZI Marco 1968 GASM
228 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
234 BARETTA Paolo 1978 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
243 BERGO Federico 1982 BAUDENASCA
244 ALIFREDI Giacomo 2002 TRAIL
248 BO Michele 1988 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
252 LOSANA Matteo 1975 GASM
265 BESSON Marco 1975 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
282 FRASCHIA Ester 1999 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
285 BONETTO Fabio 1986 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
295 FRASCHIA Marco 1964 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
298 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 BAUDENASCA
306 LONG Andrea 1974 ATLETICA SALUZZO
320 SERENO Matteo 1999 G.S.D.VALTANARO
323 CANAZZA Enrico 1983 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
346 VESNAVER Marco 2000
354 GROSSO Fabio 1998 VIGONECHECORRE
367 ANDRONICO Giuseppe 1983 PODISTICA VALLE VARAIT
368 SOMMARIVA Andrea 1969
370 BOGGIATO Noemi 2004
371 RINALDI Raffaello 1996

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

93 BALBINO Alessandro 1994 GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUI
125 PAOLUCCI Lara 1985 RUNCARD

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

1 373 MINETTI Alice 1990 BOVES RUN 2:37'58.1 0.0
2 345 CHIALVO Martina 1987 PODISTICA VALLE VARAIT 2:43'55.1 5'57.0
3 191 OLIARO Giulia 1991 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 3:00'39.9 22'41.8
4 289 LEVETTO PATRON Arianna 2000 3:07'48.2 29'50.1
5 317 SERENO Giulia 1997 G.S.D.VALTANARO 3:11'41.5 33'43.4
6 65 SOBRERO Agnese 1992 AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 3:13'31.9 35'33.8
7 206 BAROLIN Debora 1990 ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVER 3:19'23.9 41'25.8
8 242 AREZZI Giorgia 1980 BAUDENASCA 3:19'37.9 41'39.8
9 356 PEROTTO Federica 1996 3:21'19.9 43'21.8

10 136 TOURN Elena 1975 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:22'24.1 44'26.0
11 303 FERRERO Camilla 1997 RUNCARD 3:23'03.5 45'05.4
12 78 VOTTERO Marta Maria 1992 RUNCARD 3:23'45.9 45'47.8
13 10 CORAGLIA Virginia 1991 3:27'18.6 49'20.5
14 301 FRANZA Chiara 1998 RUNCARD 3:27'27.1 49'29.0
15 53 CHIAVAZZA Irma 2002 ATLETICA SALUZZO 3:31'40.4 53'42.3
16 156 MEYER Miriam 1976 SERRE-CHEVALIER BRIANC 3:36'40.4 58'42.3
17 157 MEYER Nima 2003 SERRE-CHEVALIER BRIANC 3:38'04.6 1:00'06.5
18 199 MARTINA Norma 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:40'16.2 1:02'18.1
19 143 BRICCO Cinzia 1974 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:42'31.5 1:04'33.4
20 364 AGLI' Elisa 1997 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:43'49.3 1:05'51.2
21 219 BERTIN Sylvie 1980 VIGONECHECORRE 3:47'01.4 1:09'03.3
22 51 BERGER Federica 1979 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:47'05.6 1:09'07.5
23 160 BEROUD Pauline 1985 TRAIL 3:48'12.1 1:10'14.0
24 151 CHINDAMO Maria Pia 1980 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS 3:48'22.2 1:10'24.1
25 92 MANFREN Simona 1974 GASM 3:48'41.9 1:10'43.8
26 292 RAS Giulia 1993 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:49'18.1 1:11'20.0
27 347 SEGATTO Giulia 2003 G.S. DES AMIS 3:51'02.8 1:13'04.7
28 237 LAMBERTI Antonella 1965 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:53'53.0 1:15'54.9
29 349 RUZZA Michela 1977 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 3:54'42.4 1:16'44.3
30 333 ALESSIO Valentina 1992 C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TR 3:56'14.6 1:18'16.5
31 328 PARESCHI Marta 1989 C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TR 3:56'15.1 1:18'17.0
32 369 SANNICANDRO Ivana Ines 1987 3:57'56.5 1:19'58.4
33 97 GIRAUDO Monica 1980 GASM 3:59'40.3 1:21'42.2
34 318 VOLPE Elena 1987 GASM 4:00'26.0 1:22'27.9
35 291 CATALIN Sara 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:01'29.1 1:23'31.0
36 147 BRUNO Maddalena 1998 4:01'43.4 1:23'45.3
37 221 TRUCCO Roberta 1967 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:02'38.5 1:24'40.4
38 20 PAGANI Giulia 1992 RUNCARD 4:11'35.8 1:33'37.7
39 6 CAPPA Chiara 1995 RUNCARD 4:12'31.6 1:34'33.5
40 7 REVELLO Rachele 1997 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4:12'44.9 1:34'46.8
41 87 FERRERO Carola 1977 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:13'09.4 1:35'11.3
42 332 NARDI Elisa Rosa 1979 GRANBIKE VELO CLUB 4:15'59.1 1:38'01.0
43 213 LOMI Martina 1994 G.S. POMARETTO'80 4:16'43.0 1:38'44.9
44 247 BASSI Lisette 1989 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:17'28.5 1:39'30.4
45 58 GILI VITTER Enrica 1995 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 4:20'32.6 1:42'34.5
46 275 CERNAT Adelina 1976 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 4:21'44.8 1:43'46.7
47 344 BELTRAMO Paola 1980 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4:23'08.7 1:45'10.6
48 326 BORI Cinzia 1981 RUNCARD 4:26'26.3 1:48'28.2
49 214 ROSSETTI Laura 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:40'16.7 2:02'18.6
50 42 MIEGGE Federica 1994 RUNCARD 4:41'48.0 2:03'49.9
51 43 GIORDAN Simona 1975 RUNCARD 4:41'48.4 2:03'50.3
52 268 MALAN Cinzia 1967 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:43'38.6 2:05'40.5
53 69 MARTINA Isabel 1995 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:46'22.4 2:08'24.3
54 90 GAMBA Bruna 1969 TRAIL 4:47'13.1 2:09'15.0
55 185 ISABELLO Carla 1959 RUNCARD 4:52'03.9 2:14'05.8
56 155 SECCI Sabrina 1976 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:52'54.8 2:14'56.7
57 121 CASSINA Micaela 1993 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:55'20.4 2:17'22.3
58 163 PALARD Simona 1977 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:58'02.8 2:20'04.7
59 100 BOGLIONE Donatella 1967 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 5:00'09.1 2:22'11.0
60 41 VOLPARA Michela 1992 ALBENGA RUNNERS 5:18'58.5 2:41'00.4
61 204 BRUSA Evelin 1980 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 5:21'53.1 2:43'55.0

ISCRITTI ...... 72
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NON PARTITI ... 10

16 KEFER Joelle 1966
84 BOSIA Valentina 1988 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA

106 PEGONE Sara 2002 GASM
116 BOUCHARD Sofia 1994 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
131 CHOP Halyna 1987 VIGONECHECORRE
146 FALCO Marinella 1964 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
190 CAMUSSO Silvia 1988 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO
282 FRASCHIA Ester 1999 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
298 BOUNOUS Franca 1966 BAUDENASCA
370 BOGGIATO Noemi 2004

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

125 PAOLUCCI Lara 1985 RUNCARD

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

1 98 DEMATTEIS Martin 1986 SPORTIFICATION 2:03'59.6 0.0
2 48 GHIANO Gianluca 2000 BAUDENASCA 2:12'23.7 8'24.1
3 287 BRUNO Giacomo 2001 ATLETICA PINEROLO 2:13'17.5 9'17.9
4 54 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 ATLETICA PINEROLO 2:17'18.7 13'19.1
5 201 QUAGLIA Giovanni 1992 PODISTICA VALLE VARAIT 2:20'55.6 16'56.0
6 241 REYNAUD Federico 1988 RUNCARD 2:23'31.5 19'31.9
7 338 PHILIPPOT Joseph 2003 PONT SAINT MARTIN 2:23'38.4 19'38.8
8 107 VACCHIERI Luca 1981 G.S. DES AMIS 2:26'20.4 22'20.8
9 254 TOURN Matteo 1990 BOBBIESE 2:29'04.4 25'04.8

10 312 GAMBA Fabrizio 1988 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:29'31.3 25'31.7
11 140 MARTINAT Fabio 1997 G.S. POMARETTO'80 2:31'37.3 27'37.7
12 288 BARALE Samuele 2001 LI VIOL OUSITAN 2:33'36.9 29'37.3
13 109 GARNIER Claudio 1973 BAUDENASCA 2:34'14.4 30'14.8
14 110 GARNIER Manuel 1998 BAUDENASCA 2:34'14.8 30'15.2
15 341 SOGGETTI Emanuele 2000 G.S. POMARETTO'80 2:36'26.8 32'27.2
16 267 BONETTO Stefano 1989 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2:36'48.9 32'49.3
17 325 FALLA Emanuele 1983 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 2:37'16.1 33'16.5
18 117 MARTINA Marco 1980 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2:39'44.2 35'44.6
19 222 BESSON Lorenzo 1996 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:40'23.9 36'24.3
20 180 BENECH Alberto 1973 GASM 2:42'07.9 38'08.3
21 73 ROSSO Davide 2000 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 2:44'08.9 40'09.3
22 293 CHIRI Alex 1990 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:44'51.3 40'51.7
23 189 MINA Luca 1984 U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO 2:45'07.5 41'07.9
24 290 LEONE Davide 1973 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:45'18.8 41'19.2
25 376 GASCA Manuel 1993 GASM 2:46'50.7 42'51.1
26 56 BOSSO Emanuele Dario 1998 BAUDENASCA 2:47'04.1 43'04.5
27 195 RAVERA Simone 1984 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 2:47'10.9 43'11.3
28 224 GARNIER Massimo 1974 GASM 2:47'15.1 43'15.5
29 343 VACCHIERI Marco 2001 G.S. DES AMIS 2:47'24.5 43'24.9
30 218 MISSIO Gianguido 2001 ATLETICA PINEROLO 2:47'45.7 43'46.1
31 229 SIBONA Stefano 1986 GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 2:48'47.0 44'47.4
32 240 FOSSAT Lorenzo 2002 ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S. 2:49'28.9 45'29.3
33 165 RAVOTTO Michele 1988 G.S.D.VALTANARO 2:50'08.3 46'08.7
34 302 ROSANO Mattia 1995 GASM 2:50'19.6 46'20.0
35 120 ANGELERI Andrea 1993 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 2:50'21.4 46'21.8
36 342 RAS Diego 1995 ATLETICA PINEROLO 2:50'39.0 46'39.4
37 322 BIANCIOTTO Stefano 2000 ATLETICA SALUZZO 2:51'38.9 47'39.3
38 225 GARNIER Luca 2004 GASM 2:52'56.1 48'56.5
39 311 GHIANO Dario 1973 BAUDENASCA 2:53'11.5 49'11.9
40 104 BALOCCO Matteo 1986 RUNCARD 2:53'49.1 49'49.5
41 68 PASTORINO Pietro 1993 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 2:53'52.6 49'53.0
42 75 CHARBONNIER Gianpaolo 1974 GASM 2:54'04.6 50'05.0
43 83 GERLI Filippo 1993 2:54'42.9 50'43.3
44 348 ZORZI Nazareno Umberto 2002 G.S. DES AMIS 2:54'48.8 50'49.2
45 197 ZOPPI Alberto 1984 GASM 2:55'05.6 51'06.0
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46 96 BOGINO Alessandro 1989 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 2:55'58.2 51'58.6
47 193 MALAN Diego 1991 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2:56'15.9 52'16.3
48 262 ODINO Taziano 1980 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:57'04.5 53'04.9
49 103 TRON Manuel 1994 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 2:57'13.2 53'13.6
50 85 FERRET FONT Jordi 2000 2:57'22.7 53'23.1
51 166 BERTALOT Daniele 1983 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 2:58'22.6 54'23.0
52 184 D'ALESSANDRO Christian 1987 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 2:58'26.0 54'26.4
53 375 MAURINO Fabrizio 1987 2:58'49.1 54'49.5
54 13 RAJMONDO Emanuele 1988 GASM 2:58'53.0 54'53.4
55 80 POLI Gianluca 1986 SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 3:00'01.3 56'01.7
56 118 PICCARDINO Davide 1986 VIGONECHECORRE 3:00'09.0 56'09.4
57 64 BARROVERO Andrea 1994 PODISTICA VALLE VARAIT 3:00'09.3 56'09.7
58 283 BERTALOT Valdo 1980 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:00'28.1 56'28.5
59 309 BOSIO Piergiorgio 1968 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:02'52.8 58'53.2
60 167 TOGNINI Andrea 1993 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:03'16.7 59'17.1
61 203 UGHETTI Luca 1984 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:04'53.5 1:00'53.9
62 235 MAINARDI Alberto 2002 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 3:05'19.0 1:01'19.4
63 57 VENDITTI Marco 1986 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 3:05'47.7 1:01'48.1
64 211 BIGONI Michele 1981 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TE 3:06'15.1 1:02'15.5
65 355 USSEGLIO GROS Roberto 2004 G.S. DES AMIS 3:07'10.5 1:03'10.9
66 245 STRINGAT Daniel 1997 GASM 3:07'58.3 1:03'58.7
67 230 LASINA Simone 1992 GASM 3:08'56.5 1:04'56.9
68 130 BIANCO Mattia 1988 VIGONECHECORRE 3:09'02.7 1:05'03.1
69 168 TURINA Diego 1978 GASM 3:09'26.5 1:05'26.9
70 29 ALBERTO Andrea 1979 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:09'51.1 1:05'51.5
71 171 BRUNO FRANCO Loris 1980 GASM 3:10'09.6 1:06'10.0
72 261 CAFASSO Gianluca 1992 G.P. DILETT. TAPPOROSS 3:10'52.2 1:06'52.6
73 82 VIANCO Nicola 1987 RUNCARD 3:11'09.1 1:07'09.5
74 236 FRASCHIA Giulio 1968 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:11'33.9 1:07'34.3
75 150 MARTINI Paolo 1978 RUNCARD 3:12'02.5 1:08'02.9
76 277 D'ALESSANDRO Luca 1990 RUNCARD 3:12'49.9 1:08'50.3
77 153 CASU Roberto 1979 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:13'23.7 1:09'24.1
78 105 PASTORINO Davide 2001 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 3:14'03.5 1:10'03.9
79 260 BOCCATO Stefano 1983 BAUDENASCA 3:14'32.5 1:10'32.9
80 365 DRONZO Simone 2001 3:14'36.8 1:10'37.2
81 76 LINGUA Cesare 1995 RUNCARD 3:14'39.1 1:10'39.5
82 359 BRANCA Umberto 1985 3:14'47.0 1:10'47.4
83 227 VIBERTI Simone 1990 FAN FIT 3:15'24.9 1:11'25.3
84 37 BRUNO Marcello 1998 BAUDENASCA 3:15'25.0 1:11'25.4
85 353 PERLO Francesco 1981 3:15'25.3 1:11'25.7
86 137 BOAGLIO Mauro Chiaffredo 1970 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:15'26.0 1:11'26.4
87 173 JOURDAN Alessandro 1998 3:15'28.9 1:11'29.3
88 11 CALABRESE Andrea 1991 3:15'50.6 1:11'51.0
89 251 PASCAL Davide 1986 3:16'10.5 1:12'10.9
90 170 BUNIVA Roberto 1968 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:16'16.5 1:12'16.9
91 273 GASCHINO Oscar 1973 SPORTIFICATION 3:16'42.7 1:12'43.1
92 30 CHIUSANO Paolo 1982 ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S. 3:16'45.4 1:12'45.8
93 360 FOGLIA Danilo 1988 3:17'09.1 1:13'09.5
94 50 ZOPPI Daniele 1974 GASM 3:18'00.5 1:14'00.9
95 70 MOREL Jonah 1995 GASM 3:19'04.0 1:15'04.4
96 12 MURGIONI Luca 1982 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:19'05.8 1:15'06.2
97 220 LISDERO Samuele 1989 RUNCARD 3:19'59.6 1:16'00.0
98 362 TESTA Luca 2001 3:20'17.6 1:16'18.0
99 162 BERTALOT Stefano 1979 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:20'27.1 1:16'27.5

100 142 GIRAUDO Luca 1988 VIGONECHECORRE 3:20'28.0 1:16'28.4
101 126 BERGERO Jean Marc 1993 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:20'29.5 1:16'29.9
102 215 BONNET Stefano 1997 GASM 3:20'36.7 1:16'37.1
103 196 OLIARO Tomaso 1992 GASM 3:20'43.0 1:16'43.4
104 63 DE FILIPPO Andrea 1979 AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 3:21'08.7 1:17'09.1
105 55 MANAVELLA Davide 1984 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 3:21'59.8 1:18'00.2
106 335 SORU Raffaele 1977 GASM 3:22'15.1 1:18'15.5
107 186 PONS Patrik 1975 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:22'20.3 1:18'20.7
108 176 MARTINA Fulvio 1973 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:22'21.8 1:18'22.2
109 177 POETTO Giovanni 1965 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:22'52.3 1:18'52.7
110 46 BOCCO Manuel 1994 BAUDENASCA 3:23'33.4 1:19'33.8
111 352 OPIA Manuel 1979 RUNCARD 3:23'55.9 1:19'56.3
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112 198 BRUNO Carlo 1962 ATLETICA PINEROLO 3:24'15.7 1:20'16.1
113 232 NICOLA Marco 2000 ATLETICA SALUZZO 3:24'49.2 1:20'49.6
114 296 BRACOTTO Emilio 1972 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TE 3:25'00.5 1:21'00.9
115 99 PICCOLI Gabriele 2004 GASM 3:25'00.9 1:21'01.3
116 366 PONS Claudio 1961 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:25'14.7 1:21'15.1
117 187 CHIAVAZZA Roberto 1971 ATLETICA SALUZZO 3:25'22.1 1:21'22.5
118 255 VINCON Michele 1973 VIGONECHECORRE 3:25'34.2 1:21'34.6
119 336 CHIONI Andrea 1995 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:25'47.3 1:21'47.7
120 351 GARNIER Ivan 1978 3:26'11.4 1:22'11.8
121 327 BRONZETTI Daniele 1978 RUNCARD 3:26'24.1 1:22'24.5
122 314 CASTAGNO Marco 1983 GASM 3:26'39.8 1:22'40.2
123 300 FOSSAT Isaac 2002 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:26'58.8 1:22'59.2
124 132 BELLORA Matteo 2005 3:27'03.0 1:23'03.4
125 124 BOAGLIO Livio 1965 BAUDENASCA 3:27'10.7 1:23'11.1
126 231 GHIGLIONE Joel 1989 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:27'51.6 1:23'52.0
127 284 VANHEULE Gilles 1958 SERRE-CHEVALIER BRIANC 3:28'17.5 1:24'17.9
128 250 BOIERO Maurizio 1972 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:28'18.4 1:24'18.8
129 374 BELLIN Samuele 1998 3:28'22.2 1:24'22.6
130 174 ERCOLE William 1997 RUNCARD 3:29'02.3 1:25'02.7
131 217 ERCOLE Denis 1994 RUNCARD 3:29'03.4 1:25'03.8
132 79 ROSTAN Fabio 1997 BAUDENASCA 3:29'35.4 1:25'35.8
133 66 PONS Marco 1997 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:29'54.2 1:25'54.6
134 313 ROSSO Alberto 2003 3:30'41.8 1:26'42.2
135 141 FORNELLI Giacomo 1976 TRAIL RUNNING TORINO 3:31'42.1 1:27'42.5
136 340 MEUTHEN Stefan Marco 2002 RUNCARD 3:32'49.6 1:28'50.0
137 144 LASAGNO Kristian 1988 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:33'00.5 1:29'00.9
138 127 CORAGLIA Marco 1988 RUNCARD 3:33'06.2 1:29'06.6
139 358 REGIS Mattia 1980 3:33'50.8 1:29'51.2
140 372 MAGAGNA Alessandro 1973 3:34'17.1 1:30'17.5
141 52 AVONDET Andrea 1983 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:35'07.9 1:31'08.3
142 363 COSTA Alessandro 1971 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 3:35'10.0 1:31'10.4
143 112 PUDDU Marco 1992 RUNCARD 3:35'21.9 1:31'22.3
144 9 FERRERO Francesco 1983 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:35'37.0 1:31'37.4
145 74 MANCINI Claudio 1992 G.S. POMARETTO'80 3:35'40.2 1:31'40.6
146 88 AVONDET Vanni 1976 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:35'45.3 1:31'45.7
147 299 BERTONE Flavio 1974 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:35'57.0 1:31'57.4
148 135 CHIABERTO Gabriele 1994 BAUDENASCA 3:36'02.5 1:32'02.9
149 258 RIVOIRA Matteo 1975 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:36'36.4 1:32'36.8
150 111 PARODI Andrea 1993 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 3:37'02.8 1:33'03.2
151 122 DRUA Mauro 1972 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:37'06.8 1:33'07.2
152 319 BOTTIGLIENGO Simone 1994 RUNCARD 3:37'11.4 1:33'11.8
153 181 TOPAZI Nicolò Andrea 1991 IL PODIO 3:39'10.2 1:35'10.6
154 21 SCIASCIA Paolo 1974 STANDARD 3:41'02.3 1:37'02.7
155 256 SPANU Alessandro 1972 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:41'05.8 1:37'06.2
156 183 COMBA Gianluca 1994 RUNCARD 3:41'47.6 1:37'48.0
157 15 VOLA Daniele 1995 RUNCARD 3:42'05.0 1:38'05.4
158 223 BONNET Mauro 1967 GASM 3:42'54.4 1:38'54.8
159 101 LAURENTI Alberto 1993 RUNCARD 3:42'58.1 1:38'58.5
160 259 TORLASCO Andrea 1983 VERDENERO 3:43'21.5 1:39'21.9
161 161 AIRAUDO Fabrizio 1979 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:44'56.0 1:40'56.4
162 26 MENARDI Davide 1992 RUNCARD 3:45'21.3 1:41'21.7
163 34 ALBERA Luca 1986 VIGONECHECORRE 3:45'26.5 1:41'26.9
164 38 PAGETTI Federico 1986 RUNCARD 3:45'31.9 1:41'32.3
165 257 VILLANUEVA Francisco 1971 STANDARD 3:45'48.6 1:41'49.0
166 278 ARIANTI Gianpaolo 1973 3:45'51.2 1:41'51.6
167 8 FORNERO Daniele 1985 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:46'43.1 1:42'43.5
168 113 GIACCHERO Alessio 1994 RUNCARD 3:46'44.3 1:42'44.7
169 14 TURINI Andrea 1980 RUNCARD 3:47'06.4 1:43'06.8
170 40 GODANO Gianluca 1985 MAREMONTANA 3:47'07.8 1:43'08.2
171 329 ZANCANARO Patrizio 1969 GASM 3:47'28.5 1:43'28.9
172 207 MALAVENDA Lorenzo Mario 1983 RUNCARD 3:49'03.5 1:45'03.9
173 308 REVELLO Fausto 1971 GASM 3:49'08.8 1:45'09.2
174 304 MICHELETTI Andrea 1974 3:49'18.5 1:45'18.9
175 272 AGLI' Adriano 1977 STANDARD 3:50'25.7 1:46'26.1
176 86 ROSACLOT Marco 1983 TRAIL 3:51'10.1 1:47'10.5
177 339 GUSMINI Roberto 1978 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:52'20.4 1:48'20.8
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178 102 BIANCO Elvis 1974 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 3:53'16.6 1:49'17.0
179 324 ANDREOLI Umberto 1990 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:54'01.8 1:50'02.2
180 91 MARCONETTO Matteo 1986 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 3:54'32.6 1:50'33.0
181 321 GIACALONE Daniele 1969 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 3:54'43.0 1:50'43.4
182 45 CASTAGNO Alessio 2002 RUNCARD 3:54'53.0 1:50'53.4
183 210 RIBOTTA Paolo 1993 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:54'54.8 1:50'55.2
184 200 MICHELIN SALOMON Ruben 1992 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:54'55.7 1:50'56.1
185 179 NOBILI Daniele 1997 3:55'25.6 1:51'26.0
186 134 CATALIN Alex 1983 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:55'31.1 1:51'31.5
187 226 ROVERE Maurizio 1963 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 3:56'57.4 1:52'57.8
188 279 MURABITO Davide 1986 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA 3:57'08.2 1:53'08.6
189 281 TOSELLO Alessandro 1983 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 3:58'11.7 1:54'12.1
190 5 PERROTTA Domenico 1986 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS 3:58'58.7 1:54'59.1
191 238 MENSA Daniele 1983 BAUDENASCA 4:00'15.1 1:56'15.5
192 22 GIUNTOLI Federico 1988 TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L 4:01'14.3 1:57'14.7
193 158 MUSARRA TUBI Stefano 1998 RUNCARD 4:01'44.2 1:57'44.6
194 128 CHIRI Gabriel 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:02'13.4 1:58'13.8
195 263 BORRIONE Fabrizio 1967 GLI ORCHI TRAILERS 4:03'00.9 1:59'01.3
196 239 CHIATTONE Carlo 1979 VIGONECHECORRE 4:03'05.5 1:59'05.9
197 286 ALBERTO Christian 1981 4:03'10.5 1:59'10.9
198 36 DAVICO Alex 1986 RUNCARD 4:03'36.7 1:59'37.1
199 152 BOER Daniele 1981 TRAIL 4:03'46.5 1:59'46.9
200 297 BOSCHI Andrea 1983 GASM 4:04'06.7 2:00'07.1
201 32 REVELLO Luca 1989 RUNCARD 4:04'24.0 2:00'24.4
202 172 PICCHI Alberto 1980 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:04'25.9 2:00'26.3
203 307 EL HAMDANI Omar 1992 4:06'56.7 2:02'57.1
204 154 CASINI Matteo 1991 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 4:08'47.5 2:04'47.9
205 310 NEGRA Gianluca 1984 PONT SAINT MARTIN 4:09'05.0 2:05'05.4
206 71 GHIRO Alessio Felice 1990 RUNCARD 4:09'12.8 2:05'13.2
207 246 GIORDAN Marco 1967 GASM 4:09'21.9 2:05'22.3
208 61 UTZERI Luca 1985 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 4:10'22.2 2:06'22.6
209 59 VEDOVATO Federico 1993 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 4:10'22.8 2:06'23.2
210 264 DE ANGELIS Enrico 1981 VIGONECHECORRE 4:10'34.7 2:06'35.1
211 205 FRASCHIA Andrea 1995 GASM 4:10'38.3 2:06'38.7
212 305 DE CESARE Francesco 1990 PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER 4:12'08.0 2:08'08.4
213 28 BOER Simone 1984 RUNCARD 4:12'13.6 2:08'14.0
214 316 VIOTTO Giuseppe 1964 VIGONECHECORRE 4:12'22.0 2:08'22.4
215 208 CORINTO Kevin Giuseppe 1997 4:13'18.4 2:09'18.8
216 31 GRASSO Ludovico 1970 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:14'29.8 2:10'30.2
217 25 SBROLLI Fabrizio 1988 RUNCARD 4:15'12.2 2:11'12.6
218 331 LOREGGIA Claudio 1977 RUNCARD 4:16'58.6 2:12'59.0
219 49 RAINAUDO Enrico 1979 STANDARD 4:17'03.5 2:13'03.9
220 35 DAVICO Andrea 1986 RUNCARD 4:17'38.5 2:13'38.9
221 164 RIGHERO Simone 1996 RUNCARD 4:17'55.4 2:13'55.8
222 188 BOER Mattia Pierantonio 1975 4:18'59.4 2:14'59.8
223 357 ROCCATI Giorgio 1968 VIGONECHECORRE 4:19'03.9 2:15'04.3
224 133 MENSA Lorenzo 1994 VIGONECHECORRE 4:19'08.7 2:15'09.1
225 19 GRASSI Stefano 1977 RUNCARD 4:19'29.2 2:15'29.6
226 47 PICETTI Edoardo 1974 KINO MANA 4:19'33.7 2:15'34.1
227 62 BURATTO Roberto 1983 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 4:20'34.0 2:16'34.4
228 274 PERINO Paolo 1969 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 4:20'48.0 2:16'48.4
229 276 BEGANI Ivan 1973 EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 4:21'56.2 2:17'56.6
230 194 BRUERA Fabrizio 1982 4:22'43.6 2:18'44.0
231 216 NIBBIO Alessandro 1969 GASM 4:23'13.1 2:19'13.5
232 77 CHARBONNIER Giorgio 1965 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:25'09.7 2:21'10.1
233 334 SUGLIANO Walter 1988 RUNCARD 4:25'16.3 2:21'16.7
234 44 MARTINO Enrico 1996 RUNCARD 4:26'57.7 2:22'58.1
235 72 ENGLEN Andrea 1989 RUNCARD 4:29'05.4 2:25'05.8
236 270 COCCA Andrea 1974 RUNCARD 4:29'13.1 2:25'13.5
237 119 SALVAI Daniele 1983 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS 4:29'36.3 2:25'36.7
238 271 PAONE Giovanni 1981 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:29'37.9 2:25'38.3
239 350 AHMADI Ghulam Mustafa 1992 RUNCARD 4:29'39.8 2:25'40.2
240 139 ROSSETTO Marco 1987 RUNCARD 4:30'09.7 2:26'10.1
241 23 TOURN BONCOEUR Samuele 1982 RUNCARD 4:30'49.0 2:26'49.4
242 148 SADDI Marco 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:31'22.4 2:27'22.8
243 39 MAESTRO Edoardo 1999 VIGONECHECORRE 4:35'30.7 2:31'31.1
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244 280 TOSELLO Pierluigi 1957 RUNCARD 4:37'27.2 2:33'27.6
245 159 LEGER Jean Nicolò 2004 GASM 4:38'52.7 2:34'53.1
246 1 MORIENA Valentino 1985 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4:40'17.1 2:36'17.5
247 149 GAYDOU Paolo 1968 U.S. SAN SECONDO 4:41'35.6 2:37'36.0
248 361 PACE Ivan 1977 4:41'37.0 2:37'37.4
249 269 PELLISSONE Federico 1965 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:43'37.8 2:39'38.2
250 315 GIUSIANO Davide 1986 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:44'29.8 2:40'30.2
251 67 MARTINA Flavio 1963 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 4:46'22.9 2:42'23.3
252 169 BAUDUCCO Roberto 1963 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:46'35.7 2:42'36.1
253 89 MELISSARI Fabio Massimo 1969 TRAIL 4:47'12.6 2:43'13.0
254 4 CHARBONNIER Enrique 1992 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4:47'44.0 2:43'44.4
255 3 CHARBONNIER Gaston 1994 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 4:47'44.6 2:43'45.0
256 33 REVELLO Omar 1981 RUNCARD 4:48'34.5 2:44'34.9
257 249 BONJOUR Luca 1984 4:53'04.7 2:49'05.1
258 253 BIANCO Marco 1984 4:53'05.8 2:49'06.2
259 266 DAGHERO Alessandro 1987 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 4:55'21.8 2:51'22.2
260 294 BARRA Gabriele 1954 BAUDENASCA 4:55'31.5 2:51'31.9
261 18 PITONZO Andrea 1977 RUNCARD 4:58'02.0 2:54'02.4
262 330 OMETTO Emanuele 1987 5:06'12.7 3:02'13.1
263 60 CARESIO Mauro 1965 SOCIETÀ RUNNERPILLAR 5:09'04.4 3:05'04.8
264 94 GRIOTTI Andrea 1998 RUNCARD 5:13'58.6 3:09'59.0
265 95 BENEDETTO Mauro 1962 GASM 5:26'08.7 3:22'09.1
266 337 CUTAIA Salvatore 1973 RUNCARD 5:27'49.5 3:23'49.9
267 233 CAGLIO Valter 1963 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA 5:38'48.3 3:34'48.7
268 123 BENECCHIO Gianni 1950 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 5:55'43.8 3:51'44.2

ISCRITTI ...... 304

NON PARTITI ... 35

2 LEO Fabrizio 1983 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
17 LECOQ Yves 1964 TRAIL
24 VOGEL Thomas 1991 TRAIL
27 CHIAUDANO Marco Giovanni 1976 RUNCARD
81 OTTONELLO Edoardo 1994 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA

108 MOFFA Daniele 2006 GASM
114 ANFUSO Emanuele 1994 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
115 STIBER Luca 1992 OVADESE ORMIG
129 BERT Paolo 1978 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
138 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
145 FERRARI Fabrizio 1979 GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA
175 MARTINA Luca 1981 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
178 BERTONE Simone 1983 RUNCARD
182 VIOLA Andrea 1987 RUNCARD
192 PRINO Davide 1994 RUNCARD
202 TARUFFI Diego 2003 ATLETICA TEAM CARIGNAN
209 CALORIO Daniele 1982 RUNCARD
212 REGAZZI Marco 1968 GASM
228 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
234 BARETTA Paolo 1978 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
243 BERGO Federico 1982 BAUDENASCA
244 ALIFREDI Giacomo 2002 TRAIL
248 BO Michele 1988 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
252 LOSANA Matteo 1975 GASM
265 BESSON Marco 1975 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
285 BONETTO Fabio 1986 ATLETICA VALPELLICE
295 FRASCHIA Marco 1964 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA
306 LONG Andrea 1974 ATLETICA SALUZZO
320 SERENO Matteo 1999 G.S.D.VALTANARO
323 CANAZZA Enrico 1983 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
346 VESNAVER Marco 2000
354 GROSSO Fabio 1998 VIGONECHECORRE
367 ANDRONICO Giuseppe 1983 PODISTICA VALLE VARAIT
368 SOMMARIVA Andrea 1969
371 RINALDI Raffaello 1996
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NON ARRIVATI .. 1

93 BALBINO Alessandro 1994 GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUI

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ESPOSTA ORE: 14.57 LA GIURIA
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